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Provincia di Genova

	Treni/Direttrici
	SAVONA
	OVADA
	TORINO (Alessandria)
	MILANO (Storiche)
	LA SPEZIA (Nervi)

	Lunga percorrenza
	22
	0
	26
	24
	44

	Locali
	132
	28
	48
	46
	64

	Merci
	32
	5
	60
	52
	64

	TOTALI
	186
	33
	134
	122
	172


TAB. 2.2.3.6: L'offerta attuale ferroviaria Trenitalia nel nodo di Genova
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